4042 Series Spectrum Analyzer
(9kHz to 9GHz/20GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd.
Product Overview
The Ceyear 4042 series spectrum analyzer is a new basic spectrum analyzer
launched by Ceyear, which covers the frequency measurement range of
9kHz~20GHz. The 4042 series spectrum analyzer adopts portable structure,
weighs less than 6.5kg, and has multiple advantages such as wide operating

type
1 HDMI interface
Ordering Information
 Main Unit:
4042B spectrum analyzer (9kHz-9GHz)
4042D spectrum analyzer (9kHz-20GHz)
 Option:
No. Option No. Description Function
1 4042-001 English options
English signs, English configuration
software, English quick start guide.
2 4042-S01 Power Meter
It provides power measurement
function, which can be used with an
external USB CW power
sensor87230/87231/87232/87233.
3 4042-S02 Peak-Power Meter
It provides peak power
measurement, which can be used
with the 87234D/E/F/L USB
peak/average power meter.
4 4042-S03 Interference Analyzer
It provides waterfall plot, RSSI
measurement and other functions.
5 4042-S04 Channel Scanner
It can measure the signal power of
multiple channels.
6 4042-S05 Field Strength
It can be used to measure the
radiation strength of the electric field
of the device under test.
7 4042-S08 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
It can realize the analysis and
measurement of AM, FM and PM
modulation signals.
8 4042-S09 Zero Span IF Output
It outputs analog IF signal at zero
span.
9 4042-S10 Time Gated
It is used for testing the time division
interference signal.
10 4042-S12
40MHz Real-Time
Spectrum Analyzer
It provides 40MHz BW real-time
spectrum analysis.
11 4042-S13 List Sweep
It enables continuous sweeping
measurement of multiple frequency
bands.
12 4042-S14 IQ Analyzer Storage and display of IQ data.
13 4042-S18 Phase Noise Meter
SSB phase noise curves and
single-point phase noise meter.
14 4042-S20 Vector Signal Analyzer
It provides flexible demodulation
functions of multiple single-carrier
digital modulation singnals.
15 4042-H01 GPS/BeiDou Function
GPS or BeiDou positioning function
through an external antenna.
16 4042-H02 Wi-Fi Communication
Wireless data transfer
communication with external devices
17 4042-H03 4042 Safety Case Safety transport case.
18 4042-H04 Shelf Kit
Standard 19-inch shelf kit for device
integration testing.
19 4025-H36 PBS1 Near-field Probe
The highest working frequency is